
9/9/2023

2023 Team Stats for Plano JV (ALL)
Wins=  2 Losses=  1

Offensive Report: Receiving

Player

Joseph Schoolfield

Kolten Schimandle

Cameron Johnson

Giovanni Nebren

Isaac Uhrich

Liam Henle

Logan Martin

No Intended

Alan Contreras

Maric Eusebio

Total for Team 

Opponents

#

28

21

1

29

16

4

15

98

31

9

G

3

3

2

3

3

1

3

1

1

1

3

3

PTS

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

36

TAR

3

5

5

5

4

1

1

2

2

1

29

30

REC

3

4

2

2

1

0

0

0

0

1

13

20

+YDS(r)

76

56

25

25

18

0

0

0

0

0

200

324

-YDS(r)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

6

7

*YDS(r)

76

56

25

25

18

0

0

0

0

-6

194

317

TAR/G

1.0

1.7

2.5

1.7

1.3

1.0

0.3

2.0

2.0

1.0

9.7

10.0

REC/G

1.0

1.3

1.0

0.7

0.3

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

4.3

6.7

+AVG(r)

25.3

14.0

12.5

12.5

18.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

15.4

16.2

-AVG(r)

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

6.0

.5

0.4

AVG(r)

25.3

14.0

12.5

12.5

18.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

-6.0

14.9

15.9

LG(r)

43

26

19

22

18

0

0

0

0

0

43

90

TD(r)

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

6

PAT(r)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Player

Joseph Schoolfield

Kolten Schimandle

Cameron Johnson

Giovanni Nebren

Isaac Uhrich

Liam Henle

Logan Martin

No Intended

Alan Contreras

Maric Eusebio

Total for Team 

Opponents

YDSOFF

76

319

25

264

54

0

49

0

12

-6

0

851

581

[G]-Games [PTS]-Total Points [TAR]-Targets [REC]-Receptions [+YDS(r)]-+Receiving Yards [-YDS(r)]--Receiving Yards [YDS(r)]-Receiving Yards 
[TAR/G]-Attempts Receiving/G [REC/G]-Receptions/G [+AVG(r)]-+Receiving Yards/Reception [-AVG(r)]--Yards/Reception [AVG(r)]-Yards/Reception [LG(r)]-Longest 

Reception [TD(r)]-TD Receiving [PAT(r)]-PAT Receiving [YDSOFF]-Total Offensive Yards 


