

2023 Team Stats for Plano JV (ALL) Wins= 2 Losses= 1 Offensive Report: Receiving

Player	#	G	PTS	TAR	REC	+YDS(r)	-YDS(r)	*YDS(r)	TAR/G	REC/G	+AVG(r)	-AVG(r)	AVG(r)	LG(r)	TD(r)	PAT(r)
Joseph Schoolfield	28	3	6	3	3	76	0	76	1.0	1.0	25.3	0.0	25.3	43	1	0
Kolten Schimandle	21	3	0	5	4	56	0	56	1.7	1.3	14.0	0.0	14.0	26	0	0
Cameron Johnson	1	2	0	5	2	25	0	25	2.5	1.0	12.5	0.0	12.5	19	0	0
Giovanni Nebren	29	3	0	5	2	25	0	25	1.7	0.7	12.5	0.0	12.5	22	0	0
Isaac Uhrich	16	3	0	4	1	18	0	18	1.3	0.3	18.0	0.0	18.0	18	0	0
Liam Henle	4	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	0
Logan Martin	15	3	0	1	0	0	0	0	0.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	0
No Intended	98	1	0	2	0	0	0	0	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	0
Alan Contreras	31	1	0	2	0	0	0	0	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	0
Maric Eusebio	9	1	0	1	1	0	6	-6	1.0	1.0	0.0	6.0	-6.0	0	0	0
Total for Team		3	6	29	13	200	6	194	9.7	4.3	15.4	.5	14.9	43	1	0
Opponents		3	36	30	20	324	7	317	10.0	6.7	16.2	0.4	15.9	90	6	0

Player	YDSOFF			
Joseph Schoolfield	76			
Kolten Schimandle	319			
Cameron Johnson	25			
Giovanni Nebren	264			
Isaac Uhrich	54			
Liam Henle	0			
Logan Martin	49			
No Intended	0			
Alan Contreras	12			
Maric Eusebio	-6			
	0			
Total for Team	851			
Opponents	581			

 $[G]-Games \quad [PTS]-Total \ Points \quad [TAR]-Targets \quad [REC]-Receptions \quad [+YDS(r)]-+Receiving \ Yards \quad [-YDS(r)]--Receiving \ Yards \quad [-YDS(r)]--Receiving \ Yards \quad [-YDS(r)]--Receiving \ Yards \quad [-YDS(r)]--Parts \ (-YDS(r)]--Yards/Reception \quad [AVG(r)]--Yards/Reception \quad [AVG(r)]---Yards/Reception \quad [AVG(r)]---Yards/Reception \quad [AVG(r)]----Yards/Reception \quad [AVG($